
Depat1ment 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
fund Cluster 

DO§I 
Phlllpplne Council for Industry, Energy and Emerging Technology Research and Devclopment 
n/a_ 
190130000000 
01-Regular Agency_Fund 

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS 
For the Month of May 2023 

(e.g. UACS Fund Clust�;_01-Regufar Agency Fund. 02-Fore:gn Assiste� P� Fund, OJ.Special Accoun!-Locafly Funded/Domeslic Grants Fund, etc.) 

PARTICULARS 

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 

MDS Checks Issued 
Advice to Debit Accol.rlt 

Notice of Transfer ADocations (NTA) 
MOS Checks Issued 
Adv!ce to Deb� Accol.llt 

WOfkingFundforFAPs 
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 
Tax Remittance Adviceg Issued (TRA) 
Non-Cash Availment Aulhof�y (NCAA) 
Disbursements effe<::ted through outright deductions from 
claims(pleasespecify ... ) 

Overpayment of e�enses (e.g .. personnel benefrts) 
Reslilution fOf loss of government property 
liquidated damag� ard similar claims 

Otl-.ef"s (TEF, BTr Documentary Stamp Tax, etr.:.) 
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 

GRANO TOTAL 

SUMMARY: 

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 
NCA 
Working Fund 
TRA 
CDC 
NCAA 

Less: Nolice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)" issued 
Total Disbursement Authorilies Available 
less: 

lapsed NCA 
Disbursements 
Less: Other Non-Cash Oisbursemen1s 

PS 

244,485.52 
6,870,TT5.35 

7,115,260.87 

449,617.07 

� 
7,564,877.94 

Disbursements effected tlvough outright deductions from claims 
Overpayment cf e� (e.g .• persomef benefils) 
Restitution for loss of !=jovernment property 
Liquidated damages and similar claims 
Others (e.9., TEF, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.) 

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g., cancelled/staled checks) 
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at dale 
Notes:· The1.1Se ofNTAis disc01Xaged 

MOOE 

291,048.32 
64.772.919.13 

65,063,967.45 

301,919.26 

� 
65,365,886.71 

·• Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursements {column 27}. 

PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
co TOTAL 

PS MOOE co 

6=2+J+4+S) 

535,533.84 
71,643,694.48 362.842.50 

72,179,228.32 362,842.50 

751,536.33 11,250.00 

751,536.33 11,250.00 

72,930,764.65 374,092.50 

Previous Report This Month 
Asat Date 

As at April As at May 

305,149.983.00 53,053,00C).00 358,202,983.00 

4,218,246.42 762,786.33 4,981.032.75 

309,368,229.42 53.815,786.JJ 363,184,015.75 

(245,256,312.87) (73.304,657.15) (318,561,170.02) 

64,111,916.55 (19,489,070.82) 44,622,845.73 

Recommending Approval By: 

Sub-Total 

16':12+13+14•15 

362,842.50 

362,842.50 

11.250.00 

� 
374,092.50 
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By: __ J&ar MCW,ill.\llil 

TOTAL 

17=111•15 

362.842.50 

362,842.50 

11.250.00 

11,250.00 

374,092.50 

SUB-TOTAL 
l 

18=(6_-+1_!!_ __ ..l 

535,533.84 
72.006.536.98 

72,542 070.82 

762,786.33 

� 
73,304,857.15 

Total Disbursements PrO!lram 
Less: • ktual Disbursements 
(Over)/\Jnder spending 

T 

PS 

I 

244,485.52 
6.870.775.35 

7,115,260.87 

449,617.07 

� 
7,564,877.94 

Previous Report 

As at Apr� 
XS,368,229.42 

(2�5.256.�1�·�?) 
64,111,916.55 

MOOE 

I 
"' 

291,048.32 
65,135,761.63 

65,426,809.95 

313.169.26 I 

� 
65,739,979.21 

This Month 

Asat May 
53,815,786.33 

(73.304,857.15) 
(19,489 070.!2) 

TOTAL 

27:/23•24+25•28) 

535,533.84 
72,006,536.98 

72,542,070.82 

762.7B6.33 

� 
73,304,857.15 

Asat Date 

363,184,015.75 
(318561,170.02) 

44,622,845.73 

FAR N0.4 

Remarks 


