Department Agency/Enity Operating Unit Organization Code (UACS) Fund Cluster	n/a 190130000000 01 - Regular Agency Fund	Philippine Council for Industry, Energy and Emerging Technology Research and Development 192 190130000000								BY: MARY CRACES. CALANE				FAR NO.4	
			CURRENT YE	AR BUDGET			PRIOR Y RIOR YEAR'S ACCOUN	EAR'S BUDG	ET			-	GRAND TOTAL		
PARTICULARS		PS	MOOE	со	TOTAL	PS	MODE	CO	Sub-Total	TOTAL	SUB-TOTAL	PS	MODE	TOTAL	Remarks
1		2	3	4	6= (2+ 3+4+5)	12	13	15	16= (12+ 13+14+15)	17=(11+16)	18=(6+17)	23	24	27={23+24+25+26}	28
CASH DISBURSEMENTS Notice of Cash Allocation (NC MDS Checks Issued Advice to Debt Accourt Notice of Transfer Allocations MDS Checks Issued Advice to Debt Accourt Working Fundforf APs Cash Disbursement Celling (C TOTAL CASH DISBURSEME	(NTA)	244,485.52 6,870,775.35 7,115,260.87	291,048.32 64,772,919.13 65,063,967,45		535,533.84 71,643,694.48 		362,842.50 362,842.50	10.00 BORD 10.00	362,842.50 362,842.50	362.842.50 362.842.50	535,533.84 72,006,536,98 72,542,070.82	244,485.52 6.870,775.35 	291,048.32 65,135,761.63 65,426,809.95	535,533,84 72,006,536,98 	
NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) Non-Cash Availment Autority (NCAA) Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims (please specify) Overpayment of expenses (e.g., personnel benefits) Restitution for loss of government property Liquidated damages and similar claims Others (TEF, BT) Occumentary Stamp Tax, etc.) TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS		449,617,07	301,919.26		751,596.33		11,250.00	1 N N	11,250,03	11,250.00	762,786.33	449,617.07	313,169,26	762,786.33	
GRAND TOTAL		7,564,877.94	65,365,886.71	×	72,930,764.65	•	374,092.50		374,092,50	374,092.50	73,304,857.15	7,564,877.94	65,739,979.21	73,304,857.15	

	Previous Report	This Month	Asat Date	
	As at April	As at May		
Total Disbursement Authorities Received				
NCA	305,149,983.00	53.050.000.00	358.202.983.00	
Working Fund				
TRA	4,218,246,42	762,786,33	4,981,032,75	
CDC			* 3	
NCAA	-	-		
Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued			÷.	
Total Disbursement Authorities Available	309,368,229.42	53.815,786.33	363,184,015.75	
Less:				
Lapsed NCA			¥2	
Disbursements	(245,256,312.87)	(73,304,857,15)	(318,561,170.02)	
Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements				
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims	14		5	
Overpayment of expenses (e.g., personnel benefits)			÷1	
Restitution for loss of government property			t ::	
Liquidated damages and similar claims	-		82	
Others (e.g., YEF, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)		÷)		
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g., cancelled/staled checks)				
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date	64,111,916.55	(19,489,070.82)	44,622,845.73	
Notes: * The use of NTAis discouraged				
** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursements (column 27).				

should tally with the grand total disburse ma 27).

SUMMARY:

Certified Correct: <u>MARISSA G. DALAY</u> Chiel Accountant Date:

Recommending Approval By: L SOMA P. CABANGON Chief Administrative Officer Date:

. Approved By: Une ENGR. NIÑALIZA H. ESCORIAL Deputy Executive Director Date:

This Month Previous Report As at April 309,368,229.42 (245,256,312,87) 64,111,916.55 Total Disbursements Program Less: ' Actual Disbursements (Over)/Under spending

COA-PCIEERD

As at Date Asat May 53,815,786.33 (73,304,857.15) (19,489,070.82) 363,184,015,75 (318,561,170,02) 44,622,845.73